
NAME EMAIL PHONE CELL ADDRESS MOTHER FATHER 

Giovanna Ayala kellycayala@gmail.com 917-543-1034 519 Claremont Pl Kelly             Geovanny 

Elana Bongiovanni soybonj@yahoo.com             908-276-5940 908-276-5940 111 Cranford Ave Soyon David

Maggie Byrne courtney.tom.byrne@gmail.com 908-247-2450 4 LaSalle Ave Courtney Tom

Tory Fichtenmayer eileenmarie3@hotmail.com 908-531-5038 61 Osborne Pl Eileen Garcia Brian

Parker Fitzgerald cceber@gmail.com 201-921-6800 732-423-7262 192 Locust Dr Cyndi Paul

Tejas Guven madhavi522@yahoo.com 646-734-8597 235 Cranford Ave Madhavi Murat
guven_murat@yahoo.com 703-307-8174

Emmeline Marchesi katiemarchesi@gmail.com 908-272-3453 908-868-2226 39 Hemlock Circle Katie Michael

Logan Murray jenniferrmurray@aol.com 908-578-4191 28 John St Jennifer Kevin

Brielle Nachtman jeanette.nachtman@gmail.com 908-591-7266 103 Herning Ave Jeanette Eric

Dylan O’Brien lisamarie312@comcast.net 908-931-1324 347-217-5631 215 Arbor St Lisa Chris

Riley Padovano mpadovano12@verizon.net 908-272-2448 732-713-0815 15 Columbia Ave Michelle Frank
toenails0813@verizon.net

Isabella Reibarkh inga1975@gmail.com 716-510-3414 205 Watchung Ave Inga Misha

Allison Schiffl pattischiffl@hotmail.com 908-272-7619 908-347-8920 507 Central Ave Patti Rob

Max Slayton kristen.slayton@yahoo.com 973-722-7785 302 Riverside Kristen Chris
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NAME EMAIL PHONE CELL ADDRESS MOTHER FATHER 
Ava Ulicki tricialopes@hotmail.com 908-272-0253 201-320-7852 8 Sutton Pl Tricia Chris

Madelyn Wing jillrenee4@hotmail.com 908-325-6376 201-892-7468 207 Sailerst Jill Brian
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